CLAUSE 35

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.3.2011

TVS ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Table (I)(a)

Category
code

Category of
Shareholder

Number of
Shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialized
form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a
percentage
of(A+B)’

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

As a
percentage

Number of
shares

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group?

Indian

=

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

[~
()
N

Bodies Corporate

10553449

10553449

59.72

59.72

—
o
—

Financial Institutions/ Banks

[~
D
—

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(1)

10553449

10553449

59.72

59.72

N

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

o

Institutions

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)2)

10553449

10553449

59.72

59.72

Public shareholding

-

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

4750

1500

0.02

0.02

Financial Institutions / Banks

1200

500

0.01

0.01

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

61200

61200

0.35

0.35

Foreign Institutional Investors

100

0.00

0.00

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

15

67250

63200

0.38

0.38

Non-institutions

Bodies Corporate

402

673392

651391

3.81

3.81

Individuals

Individuals - i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

22718

5362064

4761345

30.34

30.34

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

33

654513

634513

3.70

3.70

(©

Any Other (specify)

(c)

NRI Non-Repartiable

85

29725

28525

0.17

0.17

(c-ii)

NRI Repatriable

830

325625

94575

1.84

1.84

(c-iii)

Overseas Body Corporates

6800

6800

0.04

0.04

Sub-Total (B)(2)

24070

7052119

6177149

39.90

39.90

(B)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

24085

7119369

6240349

40.28

40.28

TOTAL (A)+(B)

24086

17672818

16793798

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by Custodians and
against  which Depository Receipts
have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

24086

17672818

16793798

100.00

100.00




(h(b)

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

‘Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number of As a % of grand total Number Asa As a % of grand total
shares (A) +(B) +(C) percentage | (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-
clause (l)(a)
1 TVS INVESTMENTS LIMITED 10553449 59.72 - - -
TOTAL 10553449 59.72 - - -
()(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of |Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (l)(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
NIL NIL NIL
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
locked-in {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
shares (I)(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
NIL NIL NIL
()(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
Sr. No. |Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, Number of |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding
GDRs, SDRs, etc.) outstanding |underlying outstanding DRs |DRs as a percentage of total
DRs number of shares {i.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (l)(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
NIL NIL NIL NIL
(In(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held
by 'promoter/romoter grou’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. No. |Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding
outstanding | underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
DR (ADRs, |DRs number of shares {i.e., Grand
GDRs, SDRs, Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
etc.) Statement at para (l)(a) above}
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL
NIL NIL NIL NIL




