	CLAUSE 35		-	olding Pattern for	r the quarter e	nded 31.3.201	1	
		TVS ELI	ECTRONICS					
Category	Category of	Number of	Tab Total	le (I)(a) Number of	Total charol	holding as a	Sharee	Pledged or
	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²							
1	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C)	Bodies Corporate	1	10553449	10553449	59.72	59.72		
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Others(Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total(A)(1)	1	10553449	10553449	59.72	59.72		L
2 a	Foreign Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		-					-
b	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
С	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d	Any Others(Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub Total(A)(2)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(=)	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	10553449	10553449	59.72	59.72	-	-
(B)	Public shareholding	-	-					-
1	Institutions Mutual Funds/ UTI		4750	1500	0.00	0.00		
(a) (b)		9	4750		0.02	0.02	-	-
(C)	Financial Institutions [/] Banks Central Government/ State	4	1200	500	0.01	0.01	-	-
(d)	Government(s) Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) (e)	Insurance Companies	- 1	61200	61200	0.35	0.35	-	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	100		0.35	0.35	-	-
(ŋ) (g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		100		0.00	0.00	-	
(h)	Any Other (specify)						-	_
()	Sub-Total (B)(1)	15	67250	63200	0.38	0.38	-	-
B 2	Non-institutions						-	-
(a)	Bodies Corporate	402	673392	651391	3.81	3.81	-	-
(b)	Individuals Individuals - i. Individual shareholders							
I	holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	22718	5362064	4761345	30.34	30.34	-	-
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	33	CE AE 10	634513	0.70	0.70		
(c)	Any Other (specify)		654513	034313	3.70	3.70	-	-
(C) (C-i)	NRI Non-Repartiable	85	29725	28525	0.17	0.17	-	-
(c-ii)	NRI Repatriable	830	325625			1.84		-
(c-iii)	Overseas Body Corporates	2	6800		0.04	0.04		-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	24070	7052119		39.90	39.90	-	-
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)		7119369			40.28		-
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	24086	17672818			100.00		-
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued		-	-	-	-	-	-
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	24086	17672818	16793798	100.00	100.00	-	-

(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Т	otal shares held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number of shares As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)		Number	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	
1	TVS INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10553449	59.72	-	-	-	
TOTAL	•	10553449	59.72	-	-	-	

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	. Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares		Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL	

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)		Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

(II)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

by 'promoter/romoter grou' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL